	O’FALLON CRICKET LEAGUE (OFCL_2012-T3)


	DATE
	10/7/2012 09:30 AM 

	RESULT
	O’FALLON INDIANS WON THE MATCH BY 6 WICKETS

	TOSS

	O’FALLON INDIANS WON THE TOSS AND ELECTED TO FIELD

	UMPIRES
	SELF

	MAN OF THE MATCH
	YUVI


	AIYLA RE INNINGS 

	
	Name
	Dismissal
	Runs
	4’s
	6’s

	1
	VIKRAM
	
	1
	0
	0

	2
	KRISHNA
	
	2
	0
	0

	3
	SIDDHARTH
	
	12
	0
	0

	4
	ASHUTOSH
	
	4
	0
	0

	5
	RAHUL
	
	8
	0
	0

	6
	KAPIL
	
	6
	0
	0

	7
	BRAJESH
	
	4
	0
	0

	8
	ANUPAM
	
	
	
	

	9
	LAKSHMI
	
	
	
	

	10
	<SUPER SUB>
	
	
	
	

	
	Extras
	
	
	
	

	
	Total
	51
	
	
	


	O’FALLON INDIANS  BOWLING

	
	Name
	Over’s
	Maiden(s)
	Runs
	Wickets

	1
	PRASANNA
	3
	0
	
	2

	2
	SHIVA
	2
	0
	
	1

	3
	BASKAR
	3
	0
	
	2

	4
	YUVI
	1
	0
	
	0

	5
	SUNDARAM
	2
	0
	
	2


	O’FALLON INDIANS INNINGS

	
	Name
	Dismissal
	Runs
	4’s
	6’s

	1
	DHANUSH
	
	7
	
	

	2
	BASKAR
	
	4
	
	

	3
	YUVI
	
	28
	
	

	4
	SREEKANTH
	
	15
	
	

	5
	NAGARAJ
	DNB
	
	
	

	6
	DIXIT
	DNB
	
	
	

	7
	BALAJI
	DNB
	
	
	

	8
	PRASANNA
	DNB
	
	
	

	9
	SUNDARAM
	DNB
	
	
	

	10
	SUBBU
	DNB
	
	
	

	
	Extras
	
	
	
	

	
	Total
	9.3 OVERS
	52
	
	


	AIYLA RE BOWLING

	
	Name
	Over’s
	Maiden(s)
	Runs
	Wickets

	1
	RAHUL
	3
	0
	
	0

	2
	SIDDHARTH
	3
	0
	
	1

	3
	ASHUTOSH
	2
	0
	
	1

	4
	KAPIL
	1.3
	0
	
	0


